
CYPRUS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP CADETS A  10 March, 2018  Lefkotheo, Nicosia   WomenU14-32
Competitors: 3Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3

1 ADAMANTIA  CHRISTODOULIDOU  (32,00) CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

2 XANTHIA STYLIANOU  (32,00) CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

3 FLORENTIA KOURRI  (32,00) KITION

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 ADAMANTIA  CHRISTODOULIDOU XANTHIA STYLIANOU 10-00 0:26

10

1 32 ADAMANTIA  CHRISTODOULIDOU FLORENTIA KOURRI 10-00s1 2:19

10

2 33 XANTHIA STYLIANOU FLORENTIA KOURRI 00s1-10 1:29

10

Wins Pts Pos

2 20 1

0 0

21 10

3

Results

Pos Name

1 ADAMANTIA  CHRISTODOULIDOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

2 FLORENTIA KOURRI, KITION

3 XANTHIA STYLIANOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY



CYPRUS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP CADETS A  10 March, 2018  Lefkotheo, Nicosia   WomenU14-36
Competitors: 5

1

1. EVGENIA PAPAPANTELI, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

2

3. KYRIAKI KKAILI, KITION

7. JESSICA TATE, KERYNIA JUDO UNION
10 - 00

3

2. MARIA LEONTSINI, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

4

8. MARIA PAPAPANTELI, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

A

B

C

D

5

1

2

TATE

6

3

4

7

PAPAPANTELI

KKAILI

00 - 10

8

LEONTSINI

PAPAPANTELI

10 - 00

9

8

TATE

PAPAPANTELI

10 - 00

10

7

PAPAPANTELI

11

KKAILI

LEONTSINI

10 - 01s1

TATE

PAPAPANTELI

KKAILI

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

KYRIAKI KKAILI, KITION

MARIA LEONTSINI, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

JESSICA TATE, KERYNIA JUDO UNION

EVGENIA PAPAPANTELI, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

MARIA PAPAPANTELI, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY



CYPRUS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP CADETS A  10 March, 2018  Lefkotheo, Nicosia   WomenU14-44
Competitors: 5

1

1. STELLA TSIKKOU, KERYNIA JUDO UNION

2

7. VERONICA KAMANIDI, LARNACA JUDO UNION

3

2. DANIELA NICOLAOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

4

4. VERONICA KALAITSIDOU, KERYNIA JUDO UNION

8. IOANNA MICHAEL, KITION
10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

1

2

6

3

4

MICHAEL

7

TSIKKOU

KAMANIDI

10 - 00

8

NICOLAOU

KALAITSIDOU

00s1 - 10

9

8

NICOLAOU

10

7

MICHAEL

KAMANIDI

00s1 - 10s1

11

TSIKKOU

KALAITSIDOU

01 - 00s2

NICOLAOU

KAMANIDI

TSIKKOU

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

STELLA TSIKKOU, KERYNIA JUDO UNION

VERONICA KALAITSIDOU, KERYNIA JUDO UNION

DANIELA NICOLAOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

VERONICA KAMANIDI, LARNACA JUDO UNION

IOANNA MICHAEL, KITION



CYPRUS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP CADETS A  10 March, 2018  Lefkotheo, Nicosia   WomenU14-48
Competitors: 3Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3

1 KLEOPATRA PAPAPANTELI  (48,00) PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

2 MARIA AZINOU  (48,00) PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

3 MARIA FELLOUKA  (48,00) LARNACA JUDO UNION

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 KLEOPATRA PAPAPANTELI MARIA AZINOU 10-00 0:45

10

1 32 KLEOPATRA PAPAPANTELI MARIA FELLOUKA 10-00s1 1:26

10

2 33 MARIA AZINOU MARIA FELLOUKA 10-00 0:31

10

Wins Pts Pos

2 20 1

1 10 2

0 0 3

Results

Pos Name

1 KLEOPATRA PAPAPANTELI, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

2 MARIA AZINOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

3 MARIA FELLOUKA, LARNACA JUDO UNION



CYPRUS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP CADETS A  10 March, 2018  Lefkotheo, Nicosia   WomenU14-57
Competitors: 3Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3

1 ELEANA KATSANTONI  (57,00) KITION

2 EIRINI ANDREOU  (57,00) CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

3 ELENA GIAGKOU  (57,00) ONISILOS

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 ELEANA KATSANTONI EIRINI ANDREOU 00s1-10 0:55

10

1 32 ELEANA KATSANTONI ELENA GIAGKOU 10-00 0:55

10

2 33 EIRINI ANDREOU ELENA GIAGKOU 10-00 0:30

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

12 20

2

0 0 3

Results

Pos Name

1 EIRINI ANDREOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

2 ELEANA KATSANTONI, KITION

3 ELENA GIAGKOU, ONISILOS



CYPRUS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP CADETS A  10 March, 2018  Lefkotheo, Nicosia   WomenU14-63
Competitors: 3Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3

1 MARIA THANASA  (63,00) AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

2 ELENA KOTANIDOU  (63,00) AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

3 SOFIA VASILIOU  (63,00) PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 MARIA THANASA ELENA KOTANIDOU 00-10 0:24

10

1 32 MARIA THANASA SOFIA VASILIOU 10s2-00s1 2:58

10

2 33 ELENA KOTANIDOU SOFIA VASILIOU 10-00 0:31

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

12 20

2

0 0 3

Results

Pos Name

1 ELENA KOTANIDOU, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

2 MARIA THANASA, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

3 SOFIA VASILIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY



CYPRUS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP CADETS A  10 March, 2018  Lefkotheo, Nicosia   MenU14-34
Competitors: 6

1

1. NICOLAS HOUNTANTZE, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

5. IAKOVOS PETROU, KITION
10 - 01

2

7. IOANNIS MICHAELIDES, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

3

2. ALEXIS SOTERIOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

6. THANOS PASIARDIS, LARNACA JUDO UNION
10 - 00

4

8. EVANTHIS PAPADOPOULOS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

A

B

C

D

5

1

2

PETROU

6

3

4

PASIARDIS

7

HOUNTANTZE

MICHAELIDES

00s1 - 01s1

8

SOTERIOU

PAPADOPOULOS

10s1 - 00s3

9

8

PETROU

PAPADOPOULOS

11 - 00

10

7

PASIARDIS

HOUNTANTZE

00 - 10

11

MICHAELIDES

SOTERIOU

10 - 00

PETROU

HOUNTANTZE

MICHAELIDES

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

IOANNIS MICHAELIDES, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

ALEXIS SOTERIOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

IAKOVOS PETROU, KITION

NICOLAS HOUNTANTZE, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

EVANTHIS PAPADOPOULOS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

THANOS PASIARDIS, LARNACA JUDO UNION



CYPRUS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP CADETS A  10 March, 2018  Lefkotheo, Nicosia   MenU14-38
Competitors: 8

1

1. PETROS KOTANIDIS, AETOS PAPHOU

5. IAKOVOS KOURAOULI, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY
10 - 00s1

2

3. EIRINAIOS ZINONOS, LARNACA JUDO UNION

7. CHRISTOS ARAMBIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION
00 - 10

3

2. DANIEL ORFANOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

6. DIONISIS MBESTAEV, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION
11 - 00s1

4

4. STAVROS CHARALAMBIDES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

8. LAZAROS MANOUSARIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION
00 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

1

2

KOURAOULI

ZINONOS

01 - 00s2

6

3

4

MBESTAEV

CHARALAMBIDES

00 - 10

7

KOTANIDIS

ARAMBIDIS

01 - 00s2

8

ORFANOU

MANOUSARIDIS

10 - 00

9

8

KOURAOULI

MANOUSARIDIS

00s2 - 01s1

10

7

CHARALAMBIDES

ARAMBIDIS

10s1 - 00s1

11

KOTANIDIS

ORFANOU

00s3 - 10s1

MANOUSARIDIS

CHARALAMBIDES

ORFANOU

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

DANIEL ORFANOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

PETROS KOTANIDIS, AETOS PAPHOU

LAZAROS MANOUSARIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

STAVROS CHARALAMBIDES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

IAKOVOS KOURAOULI, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

CHRISTOS ARAMBIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

EIRINAIOS ZINONOS, LARNACA JUDO UNION

DIONISIS MBESTAEV, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION



CYPRUS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP CADETS A  10 March, 2018  Lefkotheo, Nicosia   MenU14-42
Competitors: 9

19. IOANNIS MBEKOS, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

213. GIANNIS POLIKARPOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

3

3. LAVRENTIS SOTERIADES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

415. IOSIF TSIANAKKAS, MONOMACHOS

5

2. CHRISTOS ARGIRIDIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

614. ELIAS PANAGI, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

7

4. CHARALAMBOS TSAGKARI, LARNACA JUDO UNION

12. PETROS CHRISTODOULIDES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY00 - 10

816. DEMETRIS ARAMBIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

A

B

C

D

9

MBEKOS

POLIKARPOU
00 - 10

10

SOTERIADES

TSIANAKKAS
10 - 00

11

ARGIRIDIS

PANAGI
00s1 - 01

12

CHRISTODOULIDES

ARAMBIDIS
10 - 00

13

9

10

MBEKOS

TSIANAKKAS
00 - 10

14

11

12

ARGIRIDIS

ARAMBIDIS
00 - 10

15

POLIKARPOU

SOTERIADES

00 - 10

16

PANAGI

CHRISTODOULIDES

00s2 - 10

17

16

TSIANAKKAS

PANAGI
00 - 10

18

15

ARAMBIDIS

POLIKARPOU
10 - 00

19

SOTERIADES

CHRISTODOULIDES

00s2 - 10

PANAGI

ARAMBIDIS

CHRISTODOULIDES

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

PETROS CHRISTODOULIDES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

LAVRENTIS SOTERIADES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

ELIAS PANAGI, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

DEMETRIS ARAMBIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

IOSIF TSIANAKKAS, MONOMACHOS

GIANNIS POLIKARPOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

IOANNIS MBEKOS, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

CHRISTOS ARGIRIDIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY



CYPRUS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP CADETS A  10 March, 2018  Lefkotheo, Nicosia   MenU14-46
Competitors: 9

1

1. CONSTANTINOS SARDARIDIS, AIDINIDIS

213. MANOLIS KIOULMBAKIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

3

3. NICOLAS ANTONIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

11. IOANNIS FELLOUKAS, LARNACA JUDO UNION 10 - 00

415. DEMETRIS TZEIRANIDIS, MONOMACHOS

510. MICHALIS KOUMPATIAN, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

6

6. GIANNIS MAMBETZIDIS, MONOMACHOS

712. CHRISTOFOROS NIKIFOROV, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

816. MARIOS TSAZOU, ONISILOS

A

B

C

D

9

SARDARIDIS

KIOULMBAKIDIS
10 - 00

10

ANTONIOU

TZEIRANIDIS
01 - 10

11

KOUMPATIAN

MAMBETZIDIS
10 - 00

12

NIKIFOROV

TSAZOU
10 - 00

13

9

10

KIOULMBAKIDIS

ANTONIOU
00s1 - 10s1

14

11

12

MAMBETZIDIS

TSAZOU
00 - 10

15

SARDARIDIS

TZEIRANIDIS

10 - 00s1

16

KOUMPATIAN

NIKIFOROV

00s1 - 10

17

16

ANTONIOU

KOUMPATIAN
10 - 01s1

18

15

TSAZOU

TZEIRANIDIS
00 - 10

19

SARDARIDIS

NIKIFOROV

10s1 - 00

ANTONIOU

TZEIRANIDIS

SARDARIDIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

CONSTANTINOS SARDARIDIS, AIDINIDIS

CHRISTOFOROS NIKIFOROV, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

NICOLAS ANTONIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

DEMETRIS TZEIRANIDIS, MONOMACHOS

MICHALIS KOUMPATIAN, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

MARIOS TSAZOU, ONISILOS

MANOLIS KIOULMBAKIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

GIANNIS MAMBETZIDIS, MONOMACHOS



CYPRUS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP CADETS A  10 March, 2018  Lefkotheo, Nicosia   MenU14-50
Competitors: 7

1

5. CHRISTOS IOANNOU, LIMASSOL JUDO UNION

2

3. VLADIMIROS POPOF, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

7. ANDREAS ANTONIOU, KERYNIA JUDO UNION
00s1 - 10s1

3

2. MAXIM NTOUMBOFTSOUK, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

6. AGGELOS PAVLAGKOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY
10 - 00

4

4. CHRISTOS DEMETRIADIS, AETOS PAPHOU

8. SPIROS SHIKKIS, LIMASSOL JUDO UNION
10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

1

2

POPOF

6

3

4

PAVLAGKOU

SHIKKIS

00 - 10

7

IOANNOU

ANTONIOU

00s3 - 10s1

8

NTOUMBOFTSOUK

DEMETRIADIS

00 - 10s1

9

8

POPOF

NTOUMBOFTSOUK

00 - 10

10

7

SHIKKIS

IOANNOU

00s1 - 10

11

ANTONIOU

DEMETRIADIS

01s1 - 10s1

NTOUMBOFTSOUK

IOANNOU

DEMETRIADIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

CHRISTOS DEMETRIADIS, AETOS PAPHOU

ANDREAS ANTONIOU, KERYNIA JUDO UNION

MAXIM NTOUMBOFTSOUK, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

CHRISTOS IOANNOU, LIMASSOL JUDO UNION

VLADIMIROS POPOF, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

SPIROS SHIKKIS, LIMASSOL JUDO UNION

AGGELOS PAVLAGKOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY



CYPRUS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP CADETS A  10 March, 2018  Lefkotheo, Nicosia   MenU14-55
Competitors: 11

19. ANDREAS GEORGIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

213. KYRIACOS TSARMANTIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

3

3. VASILIS KASIDES, KERYNIA JUDO UNION

11. MARIOS IOANNOU, ONISILOS 10 - 01

415. MINAS GEORGIOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION

5

2. GIORGOS MICHAEL, LAKEDEMON

10. ALEXIS GEORGIADIS, AETOS PAPHOU 00 - 10

614. ALEXANDROS CHRYSANTHOU, ONISILOS

712. CHRISTOFOROS CHARALAMBOUS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

8

8. ARIS DEMETRIOU, ONISILOS

16. GIORGOS KALAITSIDES, KERYNIA JUDO UNION 00 - 10

A

B

C

D

9

GEORGIOU

TSARMANTIDIS
00 - 10

10

KASIDES

GEORGIOU
10s1 - 00s1

11

GEORGIADIS

CHRYSANTHOU
10 - 00

12

CHARALAMBOUS

KALAITSIDES
00 - 10

13

9

10

GEORGIOU

GEORGIOU
00 - 10

14

11

12

CHRYSANTHOU

CHARALAMBOUS
00 - 10

15

TSARMANTIDIS

KASIDES

00s3 - 10

16

GEORGIADIS

KALAITSIDES

01 - 11

17

16

GEORGIOU

GEORGIADIS
00 - 10

18

15

CHARALAMBOUS

TSARMANTIDIS
10 - 01s2

19

KASIDES

KALAITSIDES

00s2 - 10

GEORGIADIS

CHARALAMBOUS

KALAITSIDES

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

GIORGOS KALAITSIDES, KERYNIA JUDO UNION

VASILIS KASIDES, KERYNIA JUDO UNION

ALEXIS GEORGIADIS, AETOS PAPHOU

CHRISTOFOROS CHARALAMBOUS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

MINAS GEORGIOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION

KYRIACOS TSARMANTIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

ANDREAS GEORGIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

ALEXANDROS CHRYSANTHOU, ONISILOS



CYPRUS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP CADETS A  10 March, 2018  Lefkotheo, Nicosia   MenU14-60
Competitors: 6

1

5. STAVROS GKOURTZIADIS, AIDINIDIS

2

3. ORTHODOXOS SPANTIOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION

7. ANDREAS SAVVA, KITION
00 - 10

3

2. CHARIS CHARITOU, SONKEI JUDO CLUB

6. GIORGOS KESIDIS H., PAPHIAN JUDO UNION
00 - 10

4

8. ANDREAS LOIZOU, ONISILOS

A

B

C

D

5

1

2

SPANTIOU

6

3

4

CHARITOU

7

GKOURTZIADIS

SAVVA

01 - 00

8

KESIDIS H.

LOIZOU

11 - 00

9

8

SPANTIOU

LOIZOU

10 - 00

10

7

CHARITOU

SAVVA

00 - 11

11

GKOURTZIADIS

KESIDIS H.

01s1 - 00s2

SPANTIOU

SAVVA

GKOURTZIADIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

STAVROS GKOURTZIADIS, AIDINIDIS

GIORGOS KESIDIS H., PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

ORTHODOXOS SPANTIOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION

ANDREAS SAVVA, KITION

ANDREAS LOIZOU, ONISILOS

CHARIS CHARITOU, SONKEI JUDO CLUB



CYPRUS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP CADETS A  10 March, 2018  Lefkotheo, Nicosia   MenU14-66
Competitors: 5

1

1. SOTIRIS CHRISTODOULOU, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

5. PANAGIOTIS MARKOU, SONKEI JUDO CLUB
00s1 - 10

2

3. PETROS KESOV, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

3

2. CHRISTOS CHRISTIANIDES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

4

8. KYRIACOS ANTONIOU, KITION

A

B

C

D

5

1

2

CHRISTODOULOU

6

3

4

7

MARKOU

KESOV

00 - 10

8

CHRISTIANIDES

ANTONIOU

10 - 00s1

9

8

CHRISTODOULOU

ANTONIOU

00 - 11

10

7

MARKOU

11

KESOV

CHRISTIANIDES

10 - 00

ANTONIOU

MARKOU

KESOV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

PETROS KESOV, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

CHRISTOS CHRISTIANIDES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

KYRIACOS ANTONIOU, KITION

PANAGIOTIS MARKOU, SONKEI JUDO CLUB

SOTIRIS CHRISTODOULOU, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER



CYPRUS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP CADETS A  10 March, 2018  Lefkotheo, Nicosia   MenU14-73
Competitors: 3Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3

1 ALEKSANDROS ELBAKIDZE  (73,00) DYNAMO PAFOU

2 ALEXIS SPERLIDIS  (73,00) PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

3 GIANNIS CONSTANTINOU  (73,00) CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 ALEKSANDROS ELBAKIDZE ALEXIS SPERLIDIS 00s1-10 2:27

10

1 32 ALEKSANDROS ELBAKIDZE GIANNIS CONSTANTINOU 00-10 0:53

10

2 33 ALEXIS SPERLIDIS GIANNIS CONSTANTINOU 01s1-00s1 3:00

1

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

12 11

21 10

3

Results

Pos Name

1 ALEXIS SPERLIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

2 GIANNIS CONSTANTINOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

3 ALEKSANDROS ELBAKIDZE, DYNAMO PAFOU



CYPRUS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP CADETS A  10 March, 2018  Lefkotheo, Nicosia   MenU14+73
Competitors: 5

1

1. CONSTANTINOS ELEFTHERIOU, KITION

2

3. ALEXANDROS GARIVALDINOS, ONISILOS

7. KYRIACOS KALPIDIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY
00 - 10

3

2. MARKOS DANIEL, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

4

4. PHIVOS MICHAELIDES, KERYNIA JUDO UNION

A

B

C

D

5

1

2

GARIVALDINOS

6

3

4

7

ELEFTHERIOU

KALPIDIS

10 - 00

8

DANIEL

MICHAELIDES

10 - 00

9

8

GARIVALDINOS

MICHAELIDES

00 - 11

10

7

KALPIDIS

11

ELEFTHERIOU

DANIEL

10 - 00

MICHAELIDES

KALPIDIS

ELEFTHERIOU

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

CONSTANTINOS ELEFTHERIOU, KITION

MARKOS DANIEL, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

PHIVOS MICHAELIDES, KERYNIA JUDO UNION

KYRIACOS KALPIDIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

ALEXANDROS GARIVALDINOS, ONISILOS


